
April 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,352,365

1 429.32 1,355,581 3,216 1,731 45 0 65 0.11 0.00

2 429.48 1,358,441 2,860 1,564 45 0 77 0.13 0.00

3 429.64 1,361,304 2,863 1,576 45 0 88 0.15 0.00

4 429.75 1,363,273 1,969 1,121 45 0 83 0.14 0.00

5 429.85 1,365,064 1,791 1,031 45 0 83 0.14 0.00

6 429.99 1,367,572 2,508 1,368 45 0 59 0.10 0.00

7 430.09 1,369,364 1,792 1,007 45 0 59 0.10 0.08

8 430.19 1,371,158 1,794 1,041 54 0 83 0.14 0.01

9 430.27 1,372,593 1,435 858 70 0 65 0.11 0.00

10 430.35 1,374,028 1,435 884 84 0 77 0.13 0.00

11 430.45 1,375,823 1,795 1,101 90 0 106 0.18 0.00

12 430.50 1,376,721 898 687 110 0 124 0.21 0.00

13 430.53 1,377,260 539 504 125 0 107 0.18 0.00

14 430.58 1,378,158 898 707 118 0 136 0.23 0.00

15 430.63 1,379,057 899 657 121 0 83 0.14 0.00

16 430.69 1,380,135 1,078 745 125 0 77 0.13 0.00

17 430.69 1,380,135 0 243 125 0 118 0.20 0.00

18 430.75 1,381,213 1,078 721 125 0 53 0.09 0.00

19 430.76 1,381,393 180 339 135 0 113 0.19 0.00

20 430.79 1,381,933 540 518 163 0 83 0.14 0.00

21 430.84 1,382,832 899 741 175 0 113 0.19 0.00

22 430.87 1,383,371 539 531 164 0 95 0.16 0.00

23 430.86 1,383,191 -180 211 160 0 142 0.24 0.00

24 430.91 1,384,091 900 763 179 0 130 0.22 0.00

25 430.91 1,384,091 0 326 196 0 130 0.22 0.00

26 430.91 1,384,091 0 361 225 0 136 0.23 0.00

27 430.91 1,384,091 0 381 257 0 124 0.21 0.00

28 430.91 1,384,091 0 353 264 0 89 0.15 0.00

29 430.91 1,384,091 0 425 277 0 148 0.25 0.00

30 430.91 1,384,091 0 436 282 0 154 0.26 0.00

TOTALS 31,726 22,931 3,939 0 3,000 5.07 0.09

ACRE-FEET 31,726 45,484 7,813 0 5,951

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 7,813
Spill 0

Total 7,813

Precipitation

This month = 0.09
October 01, 2022 To date = 39.82
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